
4th Grade Saxophone Schedule

Below are the updated lesson dates for 4th grade saxophone.

● Monday January 24

● Friday February 4

● Monday February 7

● Friday February 18

***No School/No Lesson Monday February 21–Presidents’ Day***

● Wednesday March 9

● Tuesday March 15

● Wednesday March 23

● Tuesday March 29

● Wednesday April 6

***No School/No Lesson the week of Spring Break***

● Tuesday April 19

● Wednesday April 27

● Friday May 6

● Tuesday May 10–Spring Concert


